
Oral	presentation	rubrik	-	PHY3004	
	

My	name:_______________________________________	

	

Name(s)	of	presenter(s):____________________________________	

	

Criteria	 1	 2	 3	 4	 Your	

score	

Audience	/	attention	 Did	not	attempt	to	

engage	audience.	

Bad	posture	/	static.	

Only	looks	at	screen.	

Slides	do	not	help	

understanding.	

Little	attempt	to	

connect	to	audience.	

Moves	very	little.	

Looks	at	screen	

mostly.	Slides	are	

somewhat	decent.	

Engaged	audience,	

held	attention	most	of	

the	time	by	remaining	

on	topic,	presented	

with	enthusiasm	and	

gestures.	Slides	look	

encouraging.	

Engaged	audience	
and	held	attention	
throughout,	with	

enthusiasm,	and	

exciting	questions.	
Does	not	stand	still,	

use	of	gestures,	good	
body	language.	Slides	

are	clear	and	helpful.	

1	

2	

3	

4	

Clarity	/	Logic	flow	 No	apparent	logical	

order	of	

presentation.	Main	

focus	unclear.	

Content	is	loosely	

connected,	

transitions	lack	

clarity.	No	clear	goal.	

Sequence	of	

information	is	well-

organized	for	the	

most	part.	Transitions	

make	sense.	

Development	of	
message	is	clear	
throughout,	

transitions	are	clear,	
and	there	is	a	red	
thread	throughout.	

1	

2	

3	

4	

Content	quality	 Topic	and	presented	

material	seems	

randomly	chosen.	

Does	not	connect	

with	the	course.	

Main	topic	is	

understandable,	but	

supporting	

information	is	

disconnected.	

Connects	somewhat	

remotely	to	the	

course.	

Information	relates	to	

a	clear	thesis,	many	

relevant	points,	but	

sometimes	the	

relevance	is	less	clear.	

Connection	to	the	

course	is	clear.	

Useful	information	is	
presented,	that	

clearly	relates	to	a	
main	thesis.	Builds	
directly	upon	the	
content	of	the	

course.	

1	

2	

3	

4	

Difficulty	/	detail	 The	level	was	way	

too	easy/hard.	

Content	is	very	

superficial	/	too	

detailed.	No	

examples.	

The	level	was	very	

hard	/	easy,	but	I	

could	learn	one	or	

two	things.	Needs	

more	examples.	

The	level	is	close	to	

that	of	the	course.	I	

learned	quite	

something.	Enough	

detail	is	provided.	

Examples	are	good.	

The	level	matches	

perfectly	with	that	of	

the	course.	Clearly	

aimed	at	educating	
the	audience.	Level	

of	detail	and	
examples	are	just	
enough	to	support	
the	main	message.	

1	

2	

3	

4	

Speaking	skills	 Monotone,	speaker	

seems	uninterested.	

Reading	directly	off	

slides.	Cannot	be	

heard.	

Little	eye	contact,	

fast	speaking	rate,	

little	expression,	

mumbling	

Clear	articulation	of	

ideas,	enthusiastic,	

good	volume,	but	

seems	to	lack	

confidence	with	

material.	

Confidence	with	
material	displayed,	

eye	contact,	clear	
articulation.	Use	of	
varying	words	and	
sentences,	and	
proper	volume.	

1	

2	

3	

4	

Preparation/	
Questions	

Uninterested	/	

seems	to	be	very	

uninformed.	

Can	answer	

questions,	but	is	

very	brief.	Seems	

unprepared.	

Answers	questions,	

seems	reasonably	

prepared,	but	is	

somewhat	insecure.	

Speaker	clearly	rises	

above	the	topic,	

demonstrates	in-

depth	knowledge	of	
material.	Well-

prepared.	Actively	
engages	in	

discussion.	

1	

2	

3	

4	

Total	 	 	 	 	 	


